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PowerAct Rope

POWERALT 28, 28P

PowerAct 28

® \/ery strong rotation - resistance

» Suitable rope for high lifting Tower crane
® High structural stability

® Extreamly high breaking load

® Strong against abrasion

® Excellent resistance to deformation

® Extended life of which drum and sheave

o Excellent lite ime

mim

14
143
15

22.2

25
254

Nominal Data

Inch

8/16"

5/8"

1/18"

3/4

13/16"

78"

15/16"

1-1/16"

Tower Crane

Minimum Breaking Load(Metric Ton)

PowerAct 28P

® \/ery strong rotation - resistance

e Suitable rope for high lifting Tower crane

® High structural stability

o Extreamly high breaking load

e Strong against abrasion

e Excellent resistance to deformation

e Extended life of which drum and sheave

e Excellent life time

® Prevents abrasion & breaking among intemal wires
e Extreamly reduces intemal stress

® Plastic layer between the core and the outer strands

Approx Weight
200Kg/mm'(1960N/mmY)  220Kg/mm’(2160N/ma) Kg/m
18.6 19.8 0.94
19.4 207 0.98
214 227 1.08
243 i 1.23
291 e 1.47
307 327 1.55
343 365 1.73
380 404 1.92
419 L4 b 212
459 489 232
46.9 49.9 2.37
54.7 58.2 2.76
59.3 431 3.00
61.2 45.2 3.09
64,2 48.3 3.24
T4k 77.2 3.76

POWERALT 28D, 28DP

PowerAct 28D

o \Very strong rotation - resistance

o Suitable rope for high lifting Tower crane
# High structural stability

o Extreamly high breaking load

o Strong against abrasion

o Excellent resistance to deformation
o Extended life of which drum and sheave

o Excellent life time

Nominal Data

mm Inch
14

14.3 916"
15
16 5/8"

17.5 nhe
18
19 34"
20
21 1316
22

222 /8"
24 15/16"
25

254 1"
26 1-1/16’
8

Tower Crane

Minimum Breaking Load(Metric Ton)

200Kg/mm’{ 1960N/mm’)

19.4
202
222
253
302
320
35.6
3?5
435
478
488
56.9
61.7
63.7
66.7
774

PowerAct 28DP

# ery strong rotation - resistance

s Suitable rope for high lifting Tower crane

s High structural stability

o Extreamly high breaking load

o Strong against abrasion

» Excellent resistance to deformation

# Extended life of which drum and sheave

s Excellent life time

o Prevents abrasion & breaking among internal wires
o Extreamly reduces internal stress

o Plastic layer between the core and the outer strands

Approx Weight
220K g/mm'(2160N/mm’) Kgfm
208 | 0.97
217 1.01
239 112
27,1 127
325 152
344 161
383 179
424 198
468 2.19
513 240
52.4 245
411 286
463 3.10
484 3.20
7.7 335
83,1 389

POWERALT 25D, 25DP

PowerAct 25D

o Very strong rotation - resistance

o High structural stability

o Very high breaking load

o Excellent resistance to deformation

o Extended life of which drum and sheave
o Suitable rope for high lifting Tower crane
o Expellent life time

Tower Crane

Nominal Data

Miﬁimum Breaking Load{Metric Ton}

PowerAct 25DP

o ery strong rotation - resistance

o High structural stability

® \ery high breaking load

» Prevents abrasion & breaking among internal wires
 Excellent resistance to deformation

o Extreamly reduces internal stress

» Extended life of which drum and sheave

o Plastic layer between the core and the outer strands
 Suitable rope for high lifting Tower crane

o Excellent life time

Approx Weight
mm Inch 200Kg/mm 1960N/mm’]  220Kg/mm {2160N/mm ) Kg/m
14 18.7 202 100
143 916" 195 211 1,04
15 215 232 1.16
16 5/8" 2% 4, 2.4 133
175 11/18" 29.2 315 159
18 309 334 1.68
19 34" 34.4 37.2 1.85
20 38.2 012 208
21 13/16" 42.1 454 225
22 6.2 99 249
222 e 471 509 254
24 15/16" 55.0 593 290
25 59.4 bl i 315

Nominal Data

Inch

9/16"

5/8"

116"

34"

35"

36"

' 444

Crane

POWERALT 17D

PowerAct 17D

o Extreamly high breaking load
{more than 13% higher Powerflexd at 220 grade)

» High structural stability

» Excellent life time

» Strong against abrasion

# Very high breaking load

# Excellent resistance to deformation

# Extended life of which drum and sheave
# Suitable rope for Special crane

Special Crane

.Miﬁimurn Breaking Luad[Met.ri[: Ton)

Approx Weight
180Kg/mm” 200Kg/mm* 220Kgfmm’ Kgfm
(170N mm ) (1960N/mm ] [2160N/mm’)
17.2 19.1 211 0.98
17.9 19.9 220 1.02
19.7 219 24.2 1.13
225 249 27.6 1.28
269 298 33.0 1.53
284 316 34.9 1.62
317 35.2 389 1.81
35.1 39.0 43.1 200
424 47.2 52.1 242
50.5 96.1 62.0 2.88
54.8 609 47.3 313
593 65.9 728 3.38
688 Tb.4 8.4 392




